

"
C.A.No. 2549 OF 2001

ITEM No.5

Court No. 8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 4-5 IN Civil Appeal No.2549/2001

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For modification/clarification of Court's order dt. 3/4/2001 and
exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 16/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. RN. Trivedi, ASG.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajesh,Adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Four weeks time is granted to file counter. Rejoinder
within two weeks thereafter. List the matter after six weeks.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)

(V.P. Tyagi)@@

AA

PS to Registrar

Court Master@@

AA

AAAAAAAAAAAA