

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2 5 4 9 OF 2 0 0 1

UNION OF INDI A & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for implead ment/intervention and directions and with O/R)

Date: 2 6 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MAR K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Kir a n Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

Mr. S. Wa si m A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Ms. Chitra Mark a nd aya, Adv.(N P)

Mr. Mukesh Verm a, Adv.

Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Sha m s h a d, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.

Mr. Yash P al Dhingra , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. T.S. Doabia, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants commenced arguments at 3- 3 0 p.m. and was on his leg when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part heard.

To be taken up at 2- 0 0 p.m. on 2 7 th

September, 2 0 0 7 .

(S. Thapa r) (Vijay Dhawan)

P S to Registr a r Court Master